PHOENIX MECANO AG

PHOENIX MECANO AG

ISIN: CH1261338102

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
500.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.79% (-4.00)

CH1261338102
PM

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
489 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

482.00 CHF (10)
502.00 CHF (35)
500.00 CHF
502.00 CHF
483.00 CHF
504.00 CHF
491.860982 CHF
1,507
741,234.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1261338102&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1261338102&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96a96017fe07a2f1bc9a269215bf7cb5686d7549c084272d5cfcb537dc56c598&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a706207e668376f09&time=1721283298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41691ff6bb7683877d7e62411a28d5ce45e22054a0654e7255bcd7cc68fbc738&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c72705ac7f431a33e&time=1721283298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdcd52d79df7dc58072a66dcc8a1baf03d5d22876f9cb18a095bded8ebf17518&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9faa545bede1c89c&time=1721283298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50daab3d0671bb4c4790b71f529853fb907d5b255081d7c6176412ce8e0cd847&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52e712178183cdd18&time=1721283298&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aef0692c56899187d278578f5c24a5cecc371b5b4fdb279a019393fdced8b84c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a58b7ead55d4a4a2&time=1721283298&tool=RSC

PHOENIX MECANO AG

Details
2024/07/16 17:30:06 5y
Price
500.00 CHF
Difference ©  -0.79% (-4.00)
500.00 4
General attributes W
ISIN CH1261338102 m “M"JJ
Symbol PM 450.00 r
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange | HH
Currency CHF
Sector Industry 400.00 LH }
Security type Stock !\ﬂ'
Market cap (m) 489 EUR |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 350.00 w HHJ fm
Market data “J i
Bid (Bid size) 482.00 CHF (10) 300.00
Ask (Ask size) 502.00 CHF (35)
Open 500.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 502.00 CHF
Low 483.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 504.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 491.860982 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,507
Trading volume 741,234.50 Price data
Number of trades 193 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 495.60 CHF (827)
Last size 9 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 488.93 CHF (608)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 479.21 CHF (713)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 427.60 CHF (506)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 536.00 CHF (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +11.86% +34.41% +5.82% YTD Low | date 423.00 CHF (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +53.00 +128.00 +27.50 52 Weeks High | date 536.00 CHF (2024/05/15)
Beta -0.07 -0.04 0.34 52 Weeks Low | date 342.00 CHF (2023/10/06)

Volatility = 21.86 24.54 24.39
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 500.00 CHF 0.74 193

16
London Stock 2024/06/ 14:01 493.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 393.50 EUR 0.00 2

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982336

PHOENIX MECANO AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
PHOENIX MECANO AG

Hofwisenstrasse 6 - 8260 Stein am Rhein
Telefon: +41-52-742-75-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@phoenix-mecano.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rochus
Kobler

Lothar
Schunk

René
Schaffeler

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anna Hocker
Florian Ernst
Martin Furrer
Beat Siegrist
Claudine Hatebur
de Caldéron

Ulrich Hocker

Benedikt A.
Goldkamp

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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